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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cambria Kelly3220
West Valley - CA

9.100 9.550 9.0259.150 36.825
1 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Skylar Dettling3216
West Valley - CA

8.500 9.475 9.1509.150 36.275
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Yillian Yuan3234
West Valley - CA

8.365 9.375 9.0009.175 35.915
5 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Addison Homitz3219
West Valley - CA

8.300 9.275 8.9009.075 35.550
6 4 5 9T 4 

4 

Lauren Trombatore3233
West Valley - CA

8.450 9.200 8.9508.750 35.350
3T 5 10 8 5 

5 

Janey Liang3222
West Valley - CA

8.150 9.000 9.2258.625 35.000
7 7T 12 1 6 

6 

Sophia Monks3102
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.800 9.000 8.9009.050 34.750
11 7T 6 9T 7 

7 

Taylor Skovmand3090
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.450 8.250 9.0009.025 34.725
3T 13 7 4T 8 

8 

Jamie Lacanlale3138
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.100 8.950 8.8008.850 34.700
8 9 8 11 9 

9 

Ava Lee-Ohlson3101
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.650 9.050 8.7759.100 34.575
13 6 4 12 10 

10 

Olivia Oezalpay3227
West Valley - CA

8.050 8.775 9.0008.675 34.500
9 11 11 4T 11 

11 

Sofia Gates3191
San Francisco - CA

8.000 8.400 9.0008.500 33.900
10 12 13 4T 12 

12 

Mila Spajic3232
West Valley - CA

7.750 8.825 8.4508.775 33.800
12 10 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Mills3225
West Valley - CA

8.750 9.050 9.2259.325 36.350
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Kutina3099
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.375 9.125 9.0259.150 35.675
3 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Maddie Forgie3135
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.650 9.050 9.1258.625 35.450
2 4T 8 2T 3 

3 

Suah Cho3214
West Valley - CA

7.700 9.475 9.1259.050 35.350
9T 1 3 2T 4 

4 

Sloane Etcheverry3189
San Francisco - CA

8.100 8.600 8.9508.850 34.500
5 8T 5 6 5 

5 

Sophia Taylor3105
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.925 8.950 8.7008.900 34.475
7 6 4 10 6 

6 

Bree Brandreth3188
San Francisco - CA

8.300 9.125 8.8508.050 34.325
4 2T 10 8 7 

7 

Brooke Ledwith3100
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.900 8.600 9.0008.750 34.250
8 8T 6T 5 8 

8 

Maya Prasad3228
West Valley - CA

8.000 8.650 8.8008.425 33.875
6 7 9 9 9 

9 

Avery Beck3213
West Valley - CA

7.700 7.800 8.8758.750 33.125
9T 10 6T 7 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Frances Conway3195
San Mateo - CA

8.400 9.525 9.2259.625 36.775
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Kwok3221
West Valley - CA

8.325 9.325 9.0009.550 36.200
7 2 2 5 2 

2 

JuJu Bobias3107
CSC Race - CA

8.625 9.250 8.7509.125 35.750
3 4 5 11 3 

3 

Sarah Suh3091
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.450 9.200 9.0259.000 35.675
4 5 6 4 4 

4 

Izzy Clifton3215
West Valley - CA

8.375 9.150 9.0758.800 35.400
6 6 9 3 5 

5 

Gabby Leal3088
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.800 9.075 8.8508.625 35.350
2 7 11 7T 6 

6 

Heidi Leffel3089
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.900 8.900 8.8258.675 35.300
1 9 10 10 7 

7 

Deeksha Holla3218
West Valley - CA

8.150 8.850 8.9508.975 34.925
8 10 7 6 8 

8 

Brooke Alvernaz3093
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.900 9.050 8.6259.150 34.725
9T 8 4 13 9 

9 

Alyssa Brown3108
CSC Race - CA

7.900 8.700 8.5009.275 34.375
9T 12 3 14 10 

10 

Jessie Girouard-Shuter3098
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.850 9.275 9.1257.800 34.050
11 3 13T 2 11 

11 

Genevieve Garcia3110
CSC Race - CA

7.700 8.400 8.8508.850 33.800
14 14 8 7T 12 

12 

Fiona Kenny3192
San Francisco - CA

7.750 8.825 8.7258.325 33.625
12 11 12 12 13 

13 

Aaliyah Cook3134
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.725 8.200 8.8507.750 32.525
13 15 15 7T 14 

14 

Zoe Chiba3082
CSC Great Oaks - CA

7.400 8.650 8.4257.800 32.275
15 13 13T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Sinclair3231
West Valley - CA

8.400 9.150 8.7508.950 35.250
3T 2T 3 9 1 

1 

Sophia Walsh3115
CSC Race - CA

8.650 8.925 8.8508.800 35.225
1 7 7 3 2 

2 

Emma Campbell3095
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.050 8.975 9.0009.000 35.025
6T 6 2 1 3 

3 

Neesa King3137
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.550 8.425 8.7759.250 35.000
2 10 1 5T 4 

4 

Danielle Sagui3113
CSC Race - CA

8.400 9.000 8.7758.775 34.950
3T 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Hailey Pascoal3103
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.200 9.150 8.7258.850 34.925
5 2T 6 10 6 

6 

Annmarie McVay3224
West Valley - CA

7.900 9.275 8.8258.875 34.875
8T 1 4T 4 7 

7 

Gianna Rodriguez3140
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.900 9.025 8.7758.875 34.575
8T 4 4T 5T 8 

8 

Sophia VanSinderen3106
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.800 8.575 8.6508.675 33.700
11 9 9 11 9 

9 

Lily Gilbert3097
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.050 8.700 8.7758.100 33.625
6T 8 13 5T 10 

10 

Nishka Shah3229
West Valley - CA

7.900 8.000 8.9008.625 33.425
8T 11 10 2 11 

11 

Ella Shaffer3114
CSC Race - CA

6.800 6.900 8.5508.375 30.625
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Sophia Saffarian3104
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

0.000 0.000 8.0008.475 16.475
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cindy Espinosa3217
West Valley - CA

8.900 9.300 9.4759.425 37.100
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Francis3096
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.600 9.175 9.1009.400 36.275
4 6 2 4T 2 

2 

Diya Arya3080
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.100 9.050 8.8009.175 36.125
1 7 5 10T 3 

3 

Shruti Nene3226
West Valley - CA

8.250 9.025 9.1259.300 35.700
8T 8 3 3 4 

4 

Mattea Quidit3139
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.000 9.300 9.1009.250 35.650
11 1T 4 4T 5 

5 

Ella Alvernaz3094
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.350 9.300 8.8009.125 35.575
6 1T 6 10T 6 

6 

Angelina Gulizia3085
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.250 9.275 8.6009.025 35.150
8T 5 8 12 7 

7 

Josie Vida3092
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.700 8.350 9.3258.675 35.050
3 12 9 2 8T

8T

Suki Hollis3136
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.200 9.300 9.0008.550 35.050
10 1T 11T 6* 8T

8T

Angie Hernandez3123
Champion - CA

8.300 8.700 9.0009.050 35.050
7 11 7 6* 8T

8T

Anna Pikaleva3112
CSC Race - CA

8.400 9.000 8.8508.650 34.900
5 9 10 9 11 

11 

Sami Campbell3081
CSC Great Oaks - CA

0.000 8.900 8.9258.550 26.375
12T 10 11T 8 12 

12 

Emma Dosik3109
CSC Race - CA

0.000 8.125 0.0000.000 8.125
12T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley - CA * 111.475 26.750 28.500 28.300 27.925
12 1 1

2 CSC Great Oaks - CA * 108.925 26.800 27.550 27.225 27.350
21 4 5

3 CSC Morgan Hill - CA * 108.025 25.325 27.750 27.700 27.250
35 2 2

4 Dream Xtreme - CA * 107.650 25.400 27.650 27.375 27.225
44 3 3

5 CSC Race - CA * 106.725 25.675 27.250 27.250 26.550
63 5 4

6 San Francisco - CA * 103.425 24.400 26.550 25.675 26.800
56 6 6
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